 MT9V135:  SOC VGA Digital Image Sensor
Features
Preliminary‡
1/4-Inch System-On-A-Chip (SOC) VGA
NTSC/PAL CMOS Digital Image Sensor
MT9V135C12STC (Pb-Free CLCC)
Features
• Micron® DigitalClarity® CMOS imaging technology

Operating temperature1 –30°C to +70°C
Packaging 48-pin CLCC
Table 2: Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MT9V135C12STC ES 48-pin CLCC ES, Pb-Free
MT9V135C12STCD Demo kit
MT9V135C12STCH Demo kit headboard
n and reference purposes only and are subject to change by
on to meet Micron’s production data sheet specifications.
Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
 MT9V135:  SOC VGA Digital Image Sensor
General Description
Preliminary
General Description
The MT9V135 is a VGA CMOS image sensor featuring Micron’s breakthrough Digital-